
Bus times from 21 October 2019

5

Hallglen – Langlees
Serving:
Falkirk Town Centre
Central Retail Park
Bainsford



Welcome aboard!

Operating many bus routes throughout Central Scotland and
West Lothian that are designed to make your journey as simple
as possible. Thank you for choosing to travel with First.

• Route Page 3
• Timetables Pages 4-7
• Customer services Back Page

Value for money!

Here are some of the ways we can save you money and speed
up your journey:

FirstDay – enjoy unlimited journeys all day in your chosen zone.

FirstWeek – enjoy unlimited journeys all week in your chosen
zone.

Contactless – seamless payment to speed up journey times.

First Bus App – purchase and store tickets on your mobile
phone with our free app. Plan your journey in advance and
track your next bus.

3+ Zone – travel all week throughout our network for
£25 with our 3+ Zone Weekly Ticket.

Find out more at firstscotlandeast.com

What’s changed?
Revised route in the Langlees/Bainsford area where buses will now 
serve Carron Road instead of Carronside Street giving our customers a
new link to Carron Centre.

Correct at the time of printing.
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Download the new First Bus App to plan 
journeys and buy tickets all in one place.
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Hallglen – Falkirk – Langlees 

Mondays to Fridays
                                                                       
Hallglen, Primary School                                  0650    0726                 41        56        11        26                  1811    1826    1846    1856    1911    1947    2047    2147    2247
Hallglen, Findhorn Place                                   0653    0730     and       45        00        15        30                 1815    1829    1849    1859    1914    1950    2050    2150    2250
Falkirk, Hodge Street                                        0659    0737   every     52        07        22        37                  1822    1835    1856    1905    1920    1957    2057    2157    2257
Falkirk, ASDA                                                     0704    0743      15        58        13        28        43                  1828    1838    1903    1908    1923    2005    2105    2205    2259
Bainsford, Main Street                                       0710    0751   mins.      06        21        36        51                  1836      —      1910      —        —      2011    2111    2211      —
Langlees, Abbotsford Street                              0712    0753    until      08        23        38        53                  1838      —      1912      —        —      2013    2113    2213      —
Langlees, David's Loan                                    0715    0757                 12        27        42        57                  1842      —      1915      —        —      2016    2116    2216      —

Saturdays
                                                                       
Hallglen, Primary School                                  0811    0841    0911                 26        41        56        11                  1711    1726    1741    1756    1811    1846    1911    1947    2047
Hallglen, Findhorn Place                                   0815    0845    0915     and       30        45        00        15                  1715    1729    1745    1759    1815    1849    1914    1950    2050
Falkirk, Hodge Street                                        0822    0852    0922   every     37        52        07        22      until    1722    1735    1752    1805    1822    1856    1920    1957    2057
Falkirk, ASDA                                                     0828    0858    0928      15        43        58        13        28                  1728    1738    1758    1808    1828    1903    1923    2005    2105
Bainsford, Main Street                                       0836    0906    0936    mins      51        06        21        36                  1736      —      1806      —      1836    1910      —      2011    2111
Langlees, Abbotsford Street                              0838    0908    0938    until      53        08        23        38                  1738      —      1808      —      1838    1912      —      2013    2113
Langlees, David's Loan                                    0842    0912    0942                 57        12        27        42                  1742      —      1812      —      1842    1915      —      2016    2116
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Saturdays (continued)

                                                                            TFA       NXH
Hallglen, Primary School                                  2147    2247
Hallglen, Findhorn Place                                   2150    2250
Falkirk, Hodge Street                                        2157    2257
Falkirk, ASDA                                                     2205    2259
Bainsford, Main Street                                       2211      —
Langlees, Abbotsford Street                              2213      —
Langlees, David's Loan                                    2216      —

Sundays
                                                                       
Hallglen, Primary School                                  0917                 47        17                  1747    1817    1847    1947    2047
Hallglen, Findhorn Place                                   0921     and       51        21                  1751    1820    1850    1950    2050
Falkirk, Hodge Street                                        0927   every     57        27                  1757    1826    1857    1957    2057
Falkirk, ASDA                                                     0935      30        05        35      until    1805    1829    1905    2005    2105
Bainsford, Main Street                                       0943   mins.     13        43                  1813      —      1911    2011    2111
Langlees, Abbotsford Street                              0945    until      15        45                  1815      —      1913    2013    2113
Langlees, David's Loan                                    0948                 18        48                  1818      —      1916    2016    2116

Notes:  NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 and 31 December    TFA - This journey terminates at Falkirk ASDA on 24 and 31 December
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Mondays to Fridays
                                                                       
Langlees, David's Loan                                      —      0701    0717      —      0745                 00        15        30        45                  1845    1920    2018    2118    2218
Langlees, Abbotsford Street                                —      0704    0720      —      0748     and       03        18        33        48                  1848    1923    2021    2121    2221
Bainsford, Main Street                                         —      0707    0723      —      0751   every     06        21        36        51                  1851    1926    2024    2124    2224
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0643    0718    0734    0749    0803      15        18        33        48        03                  1903    1939    2040    2140    2240
Falkirk, Hodge Street                                         0645    0720    0736    0751    0805   mins.     20        35        50        05                  1905    1941    2042    2142    2242
Hallglen, Primary School                                  0649    0724    0740    0755    0810    until      25        40        55        10                  1910    1946    2046    2146    2246

Saturdays

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               NXH
Langlees, David's Loan                                    0746    0816    0845      —      0915      —      0945                 00        15        30        45                 1845    1920    2018    2118    2218
Langlees, Abbotsford Street                              0749    0819    0848      —      0918      —      0948     and       03        18        33        48                  1848    1923    2021    2121    2221
Bainsford, Main Street                                       0752    0822    0851      —      0921      —      0951   every     06        21        36        51                  1851    1926    2024    2124    2224
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0804    0834    0903    0919    0933    0949    1003      15        18        33        48        03                  1903    1939    2040    2140    2240
Falkirk, Hodge Street                                         0806    0836    0905    0921    0935    0951    1005   mins.     20        35        50        05                  1905    1941    2042    2142    2242
Hallglen, Primary School                                  0810    0840    0910    0925    0940    0955    1010    until      25        40        55        10                  1910    1946    2046    2146    2246

Note:
NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 and 31 December
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Sundays
                                                                       
Langlees, David's Loan                                    0849                 19        49                  1819    1918    2018    2118
Langlees, Abbotsford Street                              0852     and       22        52                  1822    1921    2021    2121
Bainsford, Main Street                                       0855   every     25        55      until    1825    1924    2024    2124
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0909      30        39        09                  1839    1940    2040    2131
Falkirk, Hodge Street                                         0911   mins.     41        11                  1841    1942    2042      —
Hallglen, Primary School                                  0916    until      46        16                  1846    1946    2046      —
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Customer services

Customer services
Carmuirs House
300 Stirling Road
Larbert  FK5 3NJ

0345 646 0707
(Mon-Fri 7am-7pm & weekends 9am-5pm)

firstscotlandeast.com

@FirstScotland

FirstScotlandEast

Traveline (public transport info):
0871 200 22 33 (calls from landlines at 12p/min, 24/7)
www.travelinescotland.com

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

TECH THE BUS WITH LESS FUSS

Download the new First Bus App to plan 
journeys and buy tickets all in one place.
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GET A DOWNLOAD OF THIS.


